272    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  5  2016
End cap for square tube
Black plasticBTC
-  Material: black technopolymer
.Info..
-  Dimensions are given as a guide and are
subject to change
-  Not sold individually, please contact us

Price each
1 to 59Part number
External
Ø of tube
Tube
thickness
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
BTC10 10x10 1,5-2 - 0,16 F
BTC12 12x12 1,5-2 - 0,16 F
BTC13 13x13 1,5-2 - On request
BTC15 15x15 1,5-2 4 0,20 F
BTC16 16x16 1,5-2 4 0,20 F
BTC18 18x18 1,5-3 - 0,20 F
BTC20 20x20 1-3 4 0,20 F
BTC22 22x22 1-3 - 0,25 F
BTC25/1-3 25x25 1-3 4 0,25 F
BTC28 28x28 1,5-3 - 0,48 F
BTC30/1-2.5 30x30 1-2,5 4 0,48 F
BTC30/2.5-4.5 30x30 2,5-4,5 4 0,59 F
BTC35/1-3 35x35 1-3 4 0,89 F
BTC35/2.5-5 35x35 2,5-5 4 0,89 F
BTC40/1-3 40x40 1-3 4 1,18 F
BTC40/2.5-4 40x40 2,5-4 4 1,18 F
BTC40/5-5.5 40x40 5-5,5 - 1,18 F
BTC40/4-4.5 40x40 4-4,5 - 1,18 F
BTC45 45x45 1-3 4 1,29 F
BTC50/1-2.5 50x50 1-2,5 4 1,49 F
BTC50/2.6-4 50x50 2,6-4 4 1,63 F
BTC50/3.5-6 50x50 3,5-6 4 1,68 F
BTC60/1.5-3.5 60x60 1,5-3,5 4 2,62 F
BTC60/3-5 60x60 3-5 4 2,62 F
BTC70 70x70 2-4 4 4,38 F
BTC80/2-4 80x80 2-4 4 4,89 F
BTC80/3-5 80x80 3-5 4 5,11 F
BTC90/2-5 90x90 2-5 - 8,75 F
BTC90/3.6-5 90x90 3,6-5 - 8,65 F
BTC100/1-4 100x100 1-4 4 9,92 F
BTC100/5-8 100x100 5-8 4 9,88 F
BTC120 120x120 2,5-5 4 15,31 F
BTC150/5-8 150x150 5-8 - 25,93 F
BTC150/10-12.5 150x150 10-12,5 - 25,93 F
Stock*Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 60+ 100+ 200+
Disc. List -5% -10% On request